
1. Platz Millies - Fritjof Hamburger FC

2. Platz Neumann - David Bayer Leverkusen

3. Platz Hundertmark - Stephan TV Hoffnungsthal

4. Platz Dobson - John TSV Mannheim

5. Platz Klein - Jonas 1.SC Norderstedt

6. Platz Wolfteich - Stefan Eintracht Hildesheim

7. Platz Matysiak - Ben GW Eimsbüttel

8. Platz Ilin - Wladimir TV Hoffnungsthal

9. Platz Lülf - Fritz Adrian Chatillon Estoc et Taille

10. Platz Surmont - Jean Hamburger FC

11. Platz Mohr - Lorenz Elmshorner MTV

12. Platz Gäbel - Julian FC Bremen-Nord

13. Platz Hoops - Joachim FV Bremen 1860

14. Platz Bähnisch - Christian ETV Hamburg

15. Platz Albrecht - Michael FV Bremen 1860

16. Platz Hess - Christian Hamburger FC

17. Platz Seeberg - Ingmar Fechtclub zu Oldenburg

18. Platz Uhrbach - Achim Fechtclub zu Oldenburg

19. Platz Viertel - Jens Fechtclub zu Oldenburg

20. Platz Thoma - Johannes Fechtclub zu Oldenburg

21. Platz Willich - Jakob WSC Frisia

22. Platz Heyn - Christoph ETV Hamburg

23. Platz Drünert - Jens HFC Bremen

24. Platz Irisarri - Lucas Cabeza WSC Frisia

25. Platz Mewes - Jörg TV Hoffnungsthal

26. Platz Elsner - Michael Fechtclub zu Oldenburg

27. Platz Möller - Stephan GW Eimsbüttel

Datum : 28. Platz Seevers - Dietrich FV Bremen 1860

29. Platz Lohmann - Stefan GW Eimsbüttel

Ergebnisliste 31. Friesenturnier 2014

Herren – DEGEN

16. Feb. 2014



Teilnehmer
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Name Vorname Verein Nr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

Dobson John TSV Mannheim 1 V5 2 V5 V5 3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 1 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 V5 4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 3 V5 V5

Elsner Michael Fechtclub zu Oldenburg 2 3 0 2 V5 V5 4 1 V5 4 3 V5 1 2 V5 2 3 1 1 4 0 0 4 3 4 V5 1 V5 2

Hundertmark Stephan TV Hoffnungsthal 3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 2 3 V5 3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 V5 4 3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5

Drünert Jens HFC Bremen 4 1 V5 2 2 V5 1 4 V5 V5 4 3 3 1 3 4 3 3 2 V5 V3 3 4 1 V4 V5 0 3 4

Irisarri Lucas Cabeza WSC Frisia 5 0 4 1 V5 V5 3 0 V5 1 V5 1 1 3 1 V5 2 2 1 3 2 4 5 2 V5 V5 2 V5 0

Willich Jakob WSC Frisia 6 V5 2 3 3 4 2 2 3 4 V5 3 2 1 4 4 V5 4 3 V5 4 V5 V5 3 V5 4 V5 V5 0

Wolfteich Stefan Eintracht Hildesheim 7 4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 0 4 V5 V5 V5 3 0 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 V5 4 2 V5 V5 V5 V5 1

Surmont Jean Hamburger FC 8 3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 2 3 V5 0 V5 4 V5 2 1 V5 V5 1 V5 4 V5 V5 3 V5 V5

Möller Stephan ETV Hamburg 9 3 3 3 4 4 V5 V5 3 V5 4 2 2 2 3 3 2 2 2 3 V5 1 4 1 V5 3 3 V5 0

Mewes Jörg TV Hoffnungsthal 10 4 V5 V5 3 V5 V5 1 V5 3 V5 3 3 2 1 3 4 2 4 3 1 3 1 4 V5 4 4 2 2

Bähnisch Christian ETV Hamburg 11 2 V5 2 V5 3 1 1 V5 V5 3 3 1 4 4 V5 V5 1 1 V5 V5 2 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5

Seeberg Ingmar Fechtclub zu Oldenburg12 4 4 2 V5 V5 V5 3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 0 4 3 V5 4 2 V5 V5 1 4 3 V5 4 3 V5 3

Gäbel Julian FC Bremen-Nord 13 4 V5 3 V5 V5 V5 V5 0 V5 V5 V5 2 4 2 V5 V5 0 4 V5 V5 2 V5 1 V5 V5 V5 0 V5

Neumann David Bayer Leverkusen 14 V5 V5 2 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 3 V5 V5 V5 2 V5 V5 V2 V5 V5 V5 V5 3 V5 V5

Ilin Wladimir TV Hoffnungsthal 15 4 4 4 V5 V5 V5 4 2 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 3 2 3 V5 2 V5 V5 V5 V5 2 V5

Hoops Joachim FV Bremen 1860 16 2 V5 V5 V5 4 V5 2 V5 V5 V5 3 V5 4 1 4 V5 2 1 3 V5 V5 V5 4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5

Uhrbach Achim Fechtclub zu Oldenburg17 2 V5 4 V5 V5 4 3 4 V5 V5 3 3 2 2 4 4 1 2 4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V3 V5 3 1 1

Klein Jonas 1.SC Norderstedt 18 2 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 3 1 V5 V5 3 V5 4 V5 V5 3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5

Millies Fritjof Hamburger FC 19 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 2 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 2 V5 3

Thoma Johannes Fechtclub zu Oldenburg20 0 V5 3 3 V5 1 0 3 V5 V5 2 4 1 2 V5 V5 V5 1 1 2 V5 1 4 V5 V5 3 V5 3

Albrecht Michael FV Bremen 1860 21 V5 V5 1 2 V5 V5 V5 4 1 V5 1 2 4 1 V5 4 0 V5 1 V5 V2 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 V5 2

Hess Christian Hamburger FC 22 2 V5 4 V5 V5 0 2 V5 V5 V4 V5 V5 V4 1 2 2 2 4 2 2 1 V5 V5 V5 V5 0 V5 3

Viertel Jens Fechtclub zu Oldenburg23 3 V5 2 V5 4 4 V5 1 V5 V5 4 V5 3 2 V5 1 2 4 0 V5 4 2 4 4 V5 V5 4 V5

Mohr Lorenz Elmshorner MTV 24 3 V5 2 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 2 V5 V5 4 1 V5 4 V5 2 V5 4 4 V5 V5 V5 0 V5 4

Lohmann Stefan GW Eimsbüttel 25 4 V5 0 3 0 3 2 1 2 1 1 2 3 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 2 0 V5 1 3 0 1 0

Seevers Dietrich FV Bremen 1860 26 3 4 0 4 4 V5 3 2 V5 V5 2 V5 2 2 3 2 2 1 0 2 4 2 4 1 V5

Lülf Fritz Adrian Chatillon Estoc et Taille27 V5 V5 4 V5 V5 0 4 V5 V5 V5 3 V5 1 V5 2 0 V5 2 V5 V5 V5 V5 2 V5 V5 V5

Heyn Christoph ETV Hamburg 28 3 2 4 V5 3 2 4 2 4 V5 4 4 V5 3 V5 3 V5 3 4 4 3 4 V5 2 V5 V5 2

Matysiak Ben GW Eimsbüttel 29 3 V5 3 V5 V5 V5 V5 2 V5 V5 4 V5 2 2 3 4 V5 2 V5 V5 V5 V5 2 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5
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31. Friesenturnier 2014 Datum: 16. Feb. 2014 Herren – DEGEN


